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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
17/11/2024 - 10:22 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 1:10.32 475 Q 33.97 36.35
2. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 1:11.20 458 Q 34.09 37.11
3. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 1:12.94 426 Q 35.12 37.82
4. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 1:14.15 405 Q 35.85 38.30
5. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Novi Sad 1:14.52 399 Q 35.84 38.68
6. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 1:16.69 366 Q 37.07 39.62
7. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 1:22.20 297 Q 39.00 43.20
8. TINTOR, Milica 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:24.98 269 Q
9. SALKOVIC, Nika 11 Olimp 1:25.98 260 R

15 - 16 godina

1. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:14.33 402 Q 36.22 38.11
2. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:15.43 385 Q 36.12 39.31
3. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:16.78 365 Q 37.27 39.51
4. SABO, Reka 09 Spartak Subotica 1:18.51 341 Q 38.37 40.14
5. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:23.77 281 Q 42.12 41.65

15 - 18 godina

1. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:14.33 402 Q 36.22 38.11
2. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:15.43 385 Q 36.12 39.31
3. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:16.78 365 Q 37.27 39.51
4. SABO, Reka 09 Spartak Subotica 1:18.51 341 Q 38.37 40.14
5. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:23.77 281 Q 42.12 41.65

Otvoreno

1. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 1:09.49 492 Q 34.28 35.21
2. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 1:10.32 475 Q 33.97 36.35
3. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 1:11.20 458 Q 34.09 37.11
4. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 1:12.94 426 Q 35.12 37.82
5. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 1:14.15 405 Q 35.85 38.30
6. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:14.33 402 Q 36.22 38.11
7. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Novi Sad 1:14.52 399 Q 35.84 38.68
8. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:15.43 385 Q 36.12 39.31
9. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 1:16.69 366 Q 37.07 39.62

10. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:16.78 365 Q 37.27 39.51
11. SABO, Reka 09 Spartak Subotica 1:18.51 341 Q 38.37 40.14
12. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 1:22.20 297 Q 39.00 43.20
13. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:23.77 281 Q 42.12 41.65
14. TINTOR, Milica 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:24.98 269 Q
15. SALKOVIC, Nika 11 Olimp 1:25.98 260 R


